

LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

Page 1 of 2

Date:

February 3, 2014

Project:

Phoenix/Police HQ Elevator Renovation

Location:

Lexington

To (Contractor):

Oracle Elevator

Contract No:

636-2012

Change Order No:

3

You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specification;

[illegible]

Total decrease	\$	1,050.00	
Total increase			
Net increase/(decrease) in contract price			
	\$		677.60
	\$		(372.40)

~~Current Contract Amount: \$572,739.91~~

New Contract Amount: \$572,367.51

Recommended by

(Project Manager)

Date2/3/14

Accepted by:

Contractor)

Date 2-3-14

Approved by _____

_(Grant Manager)

Date:

Approved by _____

Commissio

Date: _____

Approved by _____

(Mayor or CAO)

Date: